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MLS 6756129 Lake Home

$870,000

3,260 sq ft
4 bedrooms
3 baths

32360 Pickerel Lake Road
Detroit Lakes MN 56501

Waterfront: Pickerel Lake
(03028700)

Status: Hold

Description:

Pickerel Lake! Incredible opportunity to own on one of Becker County’s premier lakes—priced under recent appraised
value. This custom Tomahawk stick-built Log Home sits on an elevated bluff with 182 ft of natural shoreline, offering
peace, privacy, and the natural beauty of a true “Up North” lake. Built in 2000, the 4BR/3BA, 3,500 sq ft home
showcases vaulted wood ceilings with log beam accents, a masonry wood-burning fireplace, custom hickory cabinetry,
Corian counters, stainless appliances, Marvin aluminum clad windows, ICF foundation, and hickory/Australian cypress
floors. Two primary suites, a sunroom, 3-season porch, and loft provide plenty of space to relax. A heated 24x30 garage
adds convenience, and you're just 15 minutes from Detroit Lakes. Rare chance to own on one of the area’s most sought-
after lakes—under value!

Additional Details:

Year Built 2000
Lot Acres 1.13

Lot Dimensions irregular
Garage Stalls 2
School District 22
Taxes $5,236
Taxes with Assessments ~ $5,236
Tax Year 2025

Additional Features:

Basement: Daylight/Lookout Windows, Egress Window(s), Finished, Full, Concrete, Storage Space, Sump Pump Fuel: Electric, Propane, Wood
Garage: 2 Heat: Dual, Forced Air, Fireplace(s), Radiant Floor Sewer: Septic System Compliant - Yes, Tank with Drainage Field Water: Drilled, Well
Air Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:
32360 SW Pickerel Lake Rd, Detroit Lakes
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